BLUE CHIP
FARMS Geelong 3yo Repechages — Thursday, August 1

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 1 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Courageousnquick 1 31.90 29.50 29.60 28.30 1:59.30 61.40 57.90 28.30
Priceless Gem 2 31.88 29.50 29.60 28.37 1:59.35 61.38 57.97 28.37
Thunder Fee 3 31.86 29.50 29.60 28.20 1:59.16 61.36 57.80 28.20
Clevedon Betty 4 31.24 29.57 29.53 29.06 1:59.40 60.81 58.59 29.06
Lavish Art 5 32.09 29.56 29.53 28.75 1:59.94 61.65 58.29 28.75
Nothing Else Matters 6 31.76 29.34 29.58 28.33 1:59.01 61.10 57.91 28.33
Cullen Time 7 32.12 29.54 29.54 28.75 1:59.96 61.67 58.29 28.75
Lombo Mini Lamouch 8 31.95 29.54 29.50 28.51 1:59.50 61.49 58.01 28.51
Charli Springfield 9 31.84 29.54 29.40 28.47 1:59.25 61.38 57.87 28.47
1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 2 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Nola Mayhem 1 31.51 28.98 29.14 28.70 1:58.33 60.49 57.84 28.70
Rogers Joy 2 31.74 29.13 29.39 29.03 1:59.29 60.87 58.42 29.03
Jodila 3 31.55 29.24 29.45 29.53 1:59.76 60.78 58.98 29.53
Bianca Tang 4 31.90 29.20 29.50 30.00 2:00.60 61.10 59.50 30.00
Ariosa 5 31.55 29.24 29.45 29.59 1:59.82 60.78 59.03 29.59
Jewel Castle 6 31.41 29.13 29.28 29.61 1:59.42 60.53 58.89 29.61
Ohyouluckything 7 31.43 29.13 29.38 30.27 2:00.21 60.56 59.66 30.27
Here And Now 8 31.62 29.46 31.85 34.72 2:07.65 61.08 66.57 34.72
1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 3 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Rogers Passion 1 32.10 29.00 29.90 29.01 2:00.01 61.10 58.91 29.01
Gypsy Babe 2 32.10 29.00 29.90 29.40 2:00.40 61.10 59.30 29.40
Lierre Noir 3 32.08 29.00 29.90 28.96 1:59.94 61.08 58.86 28.96
Cool Machrista 4 32.08 29.20 29.63 29.04 1:59.95 61.28 58.66 29.04
Sinead 5 32.08 29.10 29.80 29.10 2:00.08 61.18 58.90 29.10
Married To The Mob 6 31.13 29.09 29.70 28.85 1:58.77 60.21 58.55 28.85
Glenferrie Shuffle 7 31.30 29.16 29.68 30.03 2:00.17 60.46 59.71 30.03
Big Bang Penny 8 31.29 29.15 29.75 29.80 1:59.99 60.44 59.55 29.80
Additallup 9 32.12 29.15 30.32 32.84 2:04.43 61.27 63.16 32.84




BLUE CHIP

FARMS

Race 4

Chilli Palmer
Modern Max
Blissfull Guy
Im Supersonic
Major Calipso
Doomed
Almost El Eagle
Clancys Fobwatch
Sookin Up
Lotsa Life
Chief Destroyer

Race 5

Must Be Nice
Badewitz

Magic Franco
Burninupthestarzzz
Shakti Bromac
Faraway Man
Christian Sloy
Magnificent Art
Gollahman

Boyz Torque

Our Warwick Lad

LONOUAWN CTBovoNoUuhrwWN R

R
= O

1600m-
1200m

30.79
30.85
31.20
31.20
31.08
31.02
30.79
30.53
31.02
31.22
3145

1600m-
1200m

31.88
32.92
33.46
32.67
33.00
33.33
32.51
32.92
33.33
33.44
33.25

Geelong 3yo Repechages — Thursday, August 1

800m-
400m
28.37
28.92
28.90
28.90
28.86
28.49
28.61
29.11
28.51
29.07
28.85

800m-
400m
28.88
29.17
28.92
28.92
29.11
28.92
29.08
29.17
28.71
28.78
28.71

400m-
finish
28.12
27.90
28.32
28.80
29.07
28.41
27.97
28.50
28.42
29.94
29.85

400m-
finish
28.60
28.07
28.37
28.69
29.05
28.23
28.25
29.02
29.14
28.59
28.96

Last
Mile
1:57.57
1:58.07
1:58.82
1:59.30
1:59.38
1:57.98
1:57.33
1:57.73
1:58.09
2:00.58
2:00.47

Last
Mile
2:00.48
2:01.12
2:01.86
2:01.40
2:02.16
2:00.62
2:00.86
2:02.11
2:01.61
2:02.16
2:01.35

First
Half
61.08
61.25
61.60
61.60
61.45
61.08
60.74
60.11
61.16
61.57
61.78

First
Half
63.00
63.88
64.58
63.79
64.00
63.47
63.54
63.92
63.76
64.80
63.68

Last
Half
56.49
56.82
57.22
57.70
57.93
56.90
56.59
57.61
56.93
59.01
58.70

Last
Half
57.48
57.24
57.29
57.61
58.16
57.15
57.33
58.19
57.84
57.37
57.67

Last
400m
28.12
27.90
28.32
28.80
29.07
28.41
27.97
28.50
28.42
29.94
29.85

Last
400m
28.60
28.07
28.37
28.69
29.05
28.23
28.25
29.02
29.14
28.59
28.96



