



Geelong 3yo Repechages – Thursday, August 1

Race 1		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Courageousquick	1	31.90	29.50	29.60	28.30	1:59.30	61.40	57.90	28.30
Priceless Gem	2	31.88	29.50	29.60	28.37	1:59.35	61.38	57.97	28.37
Thunder Fee	3	31.86	29.50	29.60	28.20	1:59.16	61.36	57.80	28.20
Clevedon Betty	4	31.24	29.57	29.53	29.06	1:59.40	60.81	58.59	29.06
Lavish Art	5	32.09	29.56	29.53	28.75	1:59.94	61.65	58.29	28.75
Nothing Else Matters	6	31.76	29.34	29.58	28.33	1:59.01	61.10	57.91	28.33
Cullen Time	7	32.12	29.54	29.54	28.75	1:59.96	61.67	58.29	28.75
Lombo Mini Lamouch	8	31.95	29.54	29.50	28.51	1:59.50	61.49	58.01	28.51
Charli Springfield	9	31.84	29.54	29.40	28.47	1:59.25	61.38	57.87	28.47

Race 2		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Nola Mayhem	1	31.51	28.98	29.14	28.70	1:58.33	60.49	57.84	28.70
Rogers Joy	2	31.74	29.13	29.39	29.03	1:59.29	60.87	58.42	29.03
Jodila	3	31.55	29.24	29.45	29.53	1:59.76	60.78	58.98	29.53
Bianca Tang	4	31.90	29.20	29.50	30.00	2:00.60	61.10	59.50	30.00
Ariosa	5	31.55	29.24	29.45	29.59	1:59.82	60.78	59.03	29.59
Jewel Castle	6	31.41	29.13	29.28	29.61	1:59.42	60.53	58.89	29.61
Ohyouluckything	7	31.43	29.13	29.38	30.27	2:00.21	60.56	59.66	30.27
Here And Now	8	31.62	29.46	31.85	34.72	2:07.65	61.08	66.57	34.72

Race 3		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Rogers Passion	1	32.10	29.00	29.90	29.01	2:00.01	61.10	58.91	29.01
Gypsy Babe	2	32.10	29.00	29.90	29.40	2:00.40	61.10	59.30	29.40
Lierre Noir	3	32.08	29.00	29.90	28.96	1:59.94	61.08	58.86	28.96
Cool Machrista	4	32.08	29.20	29.63	29.04	1:59.95	61.28	58.66	29.04
Sinead	5	32.08	29.10	29.80	29.10	2:00.08	61.18	58.90	29.10
Married To The Mob	6	31.13	29.09	29.70	28.85	1:58.77	60.21	58.55	28.85
Glenferrie Shuffle	7	31.30	29.16	29.68	30.03	2:00.17	60.46	59.71	30.03
Big Bang Penny	8	31.29	29.15	29.75	29.80	1:59.99	60.44	59.55	29.80
Additallup	9	32.12	29.15	30.32	32.84	2:04.43	61.27	63.16	32.84



Geelong 3yo Repechages – Thursday, August 1

Race 4		1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Chilli Palmer	1	30.79	30.29	28.37	28.12	1:57.57	61.08	56.49	28.12
Modern Max	2	30.85	30.40	28.92	27.90	1:58.07	61.25	56.82	27.90
Blissfull Guy	3	31.20	30.40	28.90	28.32	1:58.82	61.60	57.22	28.32
Im Supersonic	4	31.20	30.40	28.90	28.80	1:59.30	61.60	57.70	28.80
Major Calipso	5	31.08	30.36	28.86	29.07	1:59.38	61.45	57.93	29.07
Doomed	6	31.02	30.06	28.49	28.41	1:57.98	61.08	56.90	28.41
Almost El Eagle	7	30.79	29.95	28.61	27.97	1:57.33	60.74	56.59	27.97
Clancys Fobwatch	8	30.53	29.59	29.11	28.50	1:57.73	60.11	57.61	28.50
Sookin Up	9	31.02	30.14	28.51	28.42	1:58.09	61.16	56.93	28.42
Lotsa Life	10	31.22	30.35	29.07	29.94	2:00.58	61.57	59.01	29.94
Chief Destroyer	11	31.45	30.32	28.85	29.85	2:00.47	61.78	58.70	29.85

Race 5		1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Must Be Nice	1	31.88	31.12	28.88	28.60	2:00.48	63.00	57.48	28.60
Badewitz	2	32.92	30.96	29.17	28.07	2:01.12	63.88	57.24	28.07
Magic Franco	3	33.46	31.12	28.92	28.37	2:01.86	64.58	57.29	28.37
Burninupthestarzzz	4	32.67	31.12	28.92	28.69	2:01.40	63.79	57.61	28.69
Shakti Bromac	5	33.00	31.00	29.11	29.05	2:02.16	64.00	58.16	29.05
Faraway Man	6	33.33	30.13	28.92	28.23	2:00.62	63.47	57.15	28.23
Christian Sloy	7	32.51	31.02	29.08	28.25	2:00.86	63.54	57.33	28.25
Magnificent Art	8	32.92	31.00	29.17	29.02	2:02.11	63.92	58.19	29.02
Gollahman	9	33.33	30.43	28.71	29.14	2:01.61	63.76	57.84	29.14
Boyz Torque	10	33.44	31.35	28.78	28.59	2:02.16	64.80	57.37	28.59
Our Warwick Lad	11	33.25	30.43	28.71	28.96	2:01.35	63.68	57.67	28.96